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
bedrooms and enclosed sleeping porch on
Bocona noor. run cement oasemeut,

wash trays, etc House is well built
on 50x100 lot. with all street Improve
ments in ana paia. trice S42IHI, witn
terms. Phone Tabor 3433. Evenings, Tabor

VACANT OWNER.
CONDITION ABSOLUTELY PERFECT.

A MOST artistic and
nome 01 six rooms and sleeping porch;
hardwood floors, furnace and fireDiace.
full cement basement, screens; nice oOxlOu
lot. 3i2 East 3Stb st. N. Key next
door. Rose City Park car. Price $4250,
iavormie terms.
Sam Norton. Henry Bldg. Main 2326.

ON MT. TABOR CAR.
Modern, bungalow; hardwood

floors; buJlt-tn- s complete: full cement
basement, fireplace ; all furnished com
plete with good, new furniture, about stii
worth; including nice garden all planted,
also fine trees and shrubbery; chicken
house and about 23 chickens. Sacrifice
$3000, easy terms.

ROGERS,
212 Lumbermens Bldg. Broadway 1612.

HAWTHORNE AVE.
Fine home place only one block from car

line, ciose in; living room, dining room.
kitchen, two large bedrooms and sleeping
porcn, iirepiace, iurnace, cement base
ment. No. 2t E. Morrison St.; we can
give immediate possession.

A. H. BXRRELL CO.. 217 N. W. Bank Bldg.
Atarsnau tut. A us.
ON SANDY BLVD.

9 - room bungalow, hardwood floors,
built-i- n buffet, cove celling, linoleum in
kitchen and bath, built-i- n kitchen, high-grad- e

plumbing: garage; street paved andpaid; price $3o50; $600 cash will handle.
bee

JOHNSON DODSON CO..
$33 N. W. BANK BLDG. MAIN 8787.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
Own home where air is pure and fresh.

oe neaitny : ouy rrom owner this fini
home: 2 baths. 2 larare norches.

full basement, 14 lota, many large shade
trees, fine view; will make someone an
Ideal home; price is right. Sunday or
evenings, Alarsnail v.

$1750 WEST SIDE 11750.
7 rooms and bath, full cement ba:

ment, paved streets in and paid. 1 blk.
irom car: easy terms.
WATCH OUR ADS. WE GET RESULTS.

C. A. WAKK1NER.
RITTER. LOWE ft CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
modern house, well constructed.

an Dunt-i- n eriecta. 11 replace, iuu cement
basement, furnace, etc. ; ground 100x150
feet, lots of fruit and berries, fine lsrge
garden, garage, tine targe cnicaen nouses
only $3750. which is about H Its value
some terms. Tallraadge Realty Co.. 619
Henry Diag.
SHIPYARD WORKERS ATTENTION.

modern bunerflow. 10 minutes'
ride from South Portland shipyards, 5c
fare: basement, laundry traya, fireplace,
newly painted, fine condition; $800 cash,
$20 per month. See Atchison, 404 Piatt
bldg.

ONLY $3675 for two beautiful d lots.
one of thttm a corner on Lexington ave.
and 15th st. in Seilwood. There is a rood
7 room house, paved street, sewer and ce
ment sidewalks; J 1000 m cash will handle
It. M. J. CLOHESSY, ABINGTON BLDG.

bungalow In restricted district;
bullt-l- n bookcases, buffet, Iirepiace. large
basement and attfc: lot 50x100; price
$2l0O; $3"U casn win nanaie.

JOHNSON DODSON CO..
633 N. W. BANK BLDG. MAIN 8787.

$1950 A ROOMS on one floor, bath, gas.
sewer ana eiectric iinu; eiw street as-
sessments paid; hard surface atreet; fruit
and shrubbery; some terms; no agenta
F. 79 Sth sc N., between Tremont and
Beech.

BUNGALOW BARGAIN.
245 Kilpatrick. 2 blocks west of Ken-

ton bank, Kenton ; brand new,
plastered, worth easy $1850. sell for $1450,
half down. Owner on ground.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
Large house, fireplace and

furnace, large porches, on car line; good
view; will sell on easy terms. Main 6456
Monday.

$3000 ALBERTA bungalow, ff rooms and
oatn, itnisnect attic, iuii cement Base-
ment with laundry trays; lot 6Oxl06; hard
surfaced street, cloae to car, $1000 cash.
Owner, Wdln 1071.

$10O0 house, basement, barn, lot
4oxiuu. i"vt oieo aw. r.i uuib Aioerxa
car. Terms.

CLOSE-I- residence, corner
paved street, jaain

FOR SALE bungalow, 656 East 60th
North. Bargain,

FOR SALE I hi srres: 3 dwelling's: private
water plant, twos 7tn st. ti. n.

COZY cottage, close In. wide, improved
aireet; lour cars; sLdU. mm uu. uwner.

REAL ESTAT.
For Sale Houses.

THE DREAM HOME.
We call this "The Dream Home"
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
large basement, convenient to school, car
ana stores, .iou ana aoou casn, oaiance to
suit.

A. H. BIRRELL CO., 217 N. W. Bank Bldg.
Marshall 4114. A 4118-

ONLY $225 DOWN.
$2250 bungalow, on Woodlawn car

line, near good school, on three'
cornered lot. cement walks on all
sides, fruit, flowers; full cement
basement, furnace, fireplace, built-i-

effect, range and linoleum. Thti
is a bargain. Let us show you.
Sunday phone E. 2544, Tabor 6bbL

J. A. W 1C KMAJN CU..
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 1094.
$4650 $1250 CASH. BALANCE EASY.

Rose City, lovely home, bunga
low style: 5 rooms first floor, L.' D. K
2 BR. Bath) 3 bedrooms and sleeping
perch on second iloor; an Duut-in- fun
cement basement; first-clas- s furnace; and
nice yard; lot Ouxlou; a snap; owner leav
ing city.

JOHNSON DODSON CO.,
633 N. W. BANK BLDG. MAIN S787.

INSTITUTE ADDITION.
bungalow; floored at tie, water,

sewer, aas. electric lights, cement base
ment, cement walks, close to car; good
place for garage, well, bullt-ln- fruit ;

price $2600. $200 down, balance like rent.
BJitrn-wAuu.'- tun sv..

Stock Ex.
GREELY ST. COTTAGE.

4 rooms, full 50x100 lot. with abundance
of berries, fruit and shrubbery, nice lawn,
on St. Johns car line, paved sts. in and
paid, half cash, balance like rent.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER. LOWE A CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
ACRE, well improved, close in. all in cul
ti vat ion: nice house and outbuildings.
water, gas, close to car and school, lots
of fruit all Kin as; price low ana easy
terms.

R CO..
StockEx.

DRIVE BY 915 E. STARK ST.
Now vacant, modern bungalow,

cement basement, laundry trays, in fine
conditions; no liens, no mortgage; $2250;
terms.

EDWARD A. BROWN CO..
f 03 Railway Exch. bldg. Main 2603.

B. 62D HAWTHORNS DISTRICT.
New bungalow with 5 rooms on

first- floor and one room with attic on
second; haedwood floors, plate glats win-
dows, garage ; price $4500.
GODDAKD A WIEDRICK, 243 Stark St.

$2200 $400 CASH, balance monthly; J
cottage; good district; electricity; newlyH
tinted; full plumDin; aoxiuu lot; nail
block to car. 4

JOHNSON DODSON CO.,
633 N. W. BANK BLDG. MAIN 8787.

ON Belmont and 25th sts. is a house
with a lull lot. i ne nouse is moaern ana
it is in a splendid location; $3750 will buy
this place and all you need is $500 cash.
M. J. CLOHESSY. ABINGTON BLDG.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
residence: furnace, fireplace; lot

50x104; price $Xuj0.
GODDARD A Wl ED RICK.

24 Stark St.
ROOM house, fruit, barns, place for cow,
chickens ; lot 50x 1 00, 4 blocks car, near
O.-- shops; $1550. Will take cheap iot
aud little cash aa down payment. Hedges,
282 Taylor.
LARGE rooms; fireplace, buffet, full ce-

ment basement, choice location, corner
lot, 1 blk. BW. car; electricity, gas; fine
condition ; Immediate possession. Answer
Tabor 642.

FOR SALE "BY OWNER."
An ideal home of seven rooms "and

den," located in a choice residence part of
the city, close in. Inquire 12o4 Hawthorne
ave.

HAWTHORNE DISTRICT.
t.mnm buneralow complete, on Lincoln

street; price $3000; easy terms.
GODDARD A WIEDRICK. 243 Stark St.

$350 HANDLES beautiful house and
garage, comer , .i ivc
$2750, eaay terms. Mr. Wales. Marshall
5714 after 6 P. M.

WEPT SIDE cottage on Harrison
near Broadway; price ,vjmu. jonn singer,
420 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

$1300 HOUSE, 8 lots, garage and fruit;
JW Casn; eJOU lUUHsaB"- -

7H M. .

TWO houses and lots. 6SxlOO. 7th and Broad
way, near jeuerson. awi

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale House.

UNUSUAL OPPORTUNITY.
I am leaving for California snfl must

sell my home. Th:s house is double con-
structed; buiit for a home; best of mate-
rial and workmanship; tull cement be-men- t,

furnace and laundry trays; beat
white enamel plumbing; electric lights and
gas; er attractive bungatow lines; large
living room; dining room with buflet;
Dutch kitchen with many built-i- n con-
veniences; one large, ligat. airy bedroom
on tbe main floor with bathroom; 3 bed-
rooms with large Cioseis on the 2d floor.
Besides, in the rear of this house Is a
good, substantial cottage with
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